Type:
Project:
Description:
Page 1
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 03/2021
Semi-Cutoff Wall Pack Light
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: VIV-WPSC-T4-35W-UNV-40K-BRN-PC
VIV-WPSC 35W UNVT4 BRN
Model
Number Watts Voltage CRI UL
Listing
Power
Factor CCT Type Dimensions
VIV-WPSC 35W UNV
120-277V
>80 IP65 >0.90 3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
T4 14 1/4" - L
9 1/4" - W
10" H
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
• Designed to maximize visibility enhancing security
• Eco friendly construction containing no mercury
•	 Rugged	aluminum	fixture	housing
• IP65 rating protected from water intrusion
• LEDs manufactured by Lumileds
• Type 4 / Forward throw light distribution
• Operating temperature: -4º F to 113º F
Vivid: VIV-WPSC
Type: T4 - Type 4
Wattage: 35W- 35 Watts
Voltage: UNV - 120-277V
CCT: 30K - 3000K, 35K - 3500K, 40K - 4000K, 50K - 5000K
Finish: BRN - Brown
Options: PC - Photocell, SUR - Surge Protector, PIR - Passive Infrared
135
Lumens Per Watt
Up To
5
LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
35W
55W
80W
100W
35W, 55W, 80W, 100W - Watts
Distribution
Occupancy Sensor
14 - 1/4" 9-1/4"
10"